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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 1
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:22:39

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
12.07.2018 10:00 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:52.136 +0.752 10:33:15.099
(11) Eskil Kling 6 1:51.963 +0.579 10:35:07.062
1 10:24:23.623 7 1:51.384 10:36:58.446
2 1:44.838 +1.063 10:26:08.461
3 1:45.103 +1.328 10:27:53.564 (47) André Sagbraten Gjerdingen
4 1:44.722 +0.947 10:29:38.286 p1 10:25:25.429
5 1:44.469 +0.694 10:31:22.755 2 6:25.246 +4:31.141 10:31:50.675
6 1:51.456 +7.681 10:33:14.211 3 1:54.105 10:33:44.780
7 1:44.105 +0.330 10:34:58.316 4 1:55.644 +1.539 10:35:40.424
8 1:43.775 10:36:42.091 5 2:03.744 +9.639 10:37:44.168
(2) Nikolai Krosby Petersen (23) Martin Eriksen
1 10:24:28.306 1 10:24:40.219
2 1:48.469 +1.198 10:26:16.775 2 1:58.393 +3.407 10:26:38.612
3 1:47.271 10:28:04.046 3 1:57.675 +2.689 10:28:36.287
4 1:49.192 +1.921 10:29:53.238 4 1:56.538 +1.552 10:30:32.825
5 1:47.831 +0.560 10:31:41.069 5 1:54.986 10:32:27.811
p6 2:03.893 +16.622 10:33:44.962 6 1:56.151 +1.165 10:34:23.962
7 1:55.183 +0.197 10:36:19.145
(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen
p1 10:26:34.782 (30) Susanne Martine @degaard
2 2:09.369 +21.652 10:28:44.151 1 10:25:10.210
3 1:48.965 +1.248 10:30:33.116 2 2:05.250 +8.832 10:27:15.460
4 1:48.478 +0.761 10:32:21.594 3 2:00.051 +3.633 10:29:15.511
5 1:47.717 10:34:09.311 4 1:59.308 +2.890 10:31:14.819
6 1:50.076 +2.359  10:35:50.387 5 1:57.753 +1.335  10:33:12.572
7 1:49.400 +1.683 10:37:48.787 6 1:56.418 10:35:08.990
p7 2:15.908 +19.490 10:37:24.898
(18) Randi Finnvik Solli
1 10:29:15.046 (37) Tom Viken
2 1:48.602 +0.003 10:31:03.648 1 10:25:29.286
3 1:48.599 10:32:52.247 2 2:08.818 +8.616 10:27:38.104
p4 2:08.941 +20.342 10:35:01.188 3 2:05.963 +5.761 10:29:44.067
4 2:04.085 +3.883 10:31:48.152
(22) Desirée Sterner 5 2:01.767 +1.565 10:33:49.919
1 10:26:10.737 6 2:01.789 +1.587 10:35:51.708
p2 2:08.239 +19.384 10:28:18.976 7 2:00.202 10:37:51.910
3 2:33.259 +44.404 10:30:52.235
4 1:49.448 +0.593 10:32:41.683 (71) Frida Birkeland
5 1:49.517 +0.662 10:34:31.200 1 10:25:47.385
6 1:48.855 10:36:20.055 2 2:06.646 +3.356 10:27:54.031
3 2:05.393 +2.103 10:29:59.424
(5) Odin Hoiaas 4 2:05.451 +2.161 10:32:04.875
1 10:24:33.155 5 2:03.597 +0.307 10:34:08.472
2 1:49.967 +0.746 10:26:23.122 6 2:03.290 10:36:11.762
3 1:49.724 +0.503 10:28:12.846 p7 2:20.672 +17.382 10:38:32.434
4 1:49.221 10:30:02.067
5 1:49.723 +0.502 10:31:51.790
6 1:49.615 +0.394 10:33:41.405
p7 2:00.356 +11.135 10:35:41.761
8 2:06.911 +17.690 10:37:48.672
(27) Atle Bangshaug
1 10:25:02.574
2 1:53.872 +3.797 10:26:56.446
3 1:52.324 +2.249 10:28:48.770
4 1:54.221 +4.146 10:30:42.991
5 1:51.685 +1.610 10:32:34.676
6 1:50.075 10:34:24.751
7 1:50.757 +0.682 10:36:15.508
(8) Martin Holtet Hemmestad
1 10:25:41.143
2 1:55.183 +3.799 10:27:36.326
3 1:53.166 +1.782 10:29:29.492
4 1:53.471 +2.087 10:31:22.963
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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